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BOARDS & COMMISSIONS ROSTER
Board of Marine Pilots (059)

Member Date Appointed
Hans H. Antonsen (Ketchikan) 3/22/2013
Pilot

David Arzt (Anchorage) 3/1/2011
Pilot

Richard A. Erickson (Ketchikan) 3/1/2010
Agent

Chris Hladick (Unalaska) 3/20/2015

Commissioner/DCCED/Designee

Shirley R. Marquardt (Unalaska) 3/1/2015
Public

Robert L. Richmond, Esqg. (Anchorage) 1/1/2011
Pubilic

Tom W. Rueter (Anchorage) 4/1/2012
Agent/Manager

Return to the fact sheet

Reappointed

3/1/2015

3/1/12014

3/1/2012

3/1/2017

3/1/2019

3/1/2018

3/1/2018

3/1/2016

3/1/2016

We appreciate your interest in Boards and Commissions. For further information contact the Boards and

Commissions staff at (907) 465-3500 or at boards@alaska.gov.

Related Links

http://gov alaska.gov/Walker/services/boards-commissions/board-roster htmi 2i=059.htm
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