

Governor's Office > Services > Boards & Commissions » > Board Roster

## BOARDS & COMMISSIONS ROSTER Board of Marine Pilots (059)

Member	Date Appointed	Reappointed	Term Expires
Hans H. Antonsen (Ketchikan) Pilot	3/22/2013		3/1/2017
David Arzt (Anchorage) Pilot	3/1/2011	3/1/2015	3/1/2019
Richard A. Erickson (Ketchikan) Agent	3/1/2010	3/1/2014	3/1/2018
Chris Hladick (Unalaska) Commissioner/DCCED/Designee	3/20/2015		
Shirley R. Marquardt (Unalaska) Public	3/1/2015		3/1/2018
Robert L. Richmond, Esq. (Anchorage) Public	1/1/2011	3/1/2012	3/1/2016
Tom W. Rueter (Anchorage) Agent/Manager	4/1/2012		3/1/2016
D 4 - 4 4 4 4 4			

## Return to the fact sheet

We appreciate your interest in Boards and Commissions. For further information contact the Boards and Commissions staff at (907) 465-3500 or at boards@alaska.gov.

## **Related Links**